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Nr 
 

  

Denumire 
 

  

Den.comerc. 
 

  

Model 
 

  

Nr. catalog 
 

  

Tara 
 

  

Producatorul 
 

  

Reprezentant 
 

  

Ordin 
 

  

Data 
 

  

Cod vamal 
 

  

DM000262
036 

TONOMETRU AUTOMAT 
NON-INVAZIV 

  
UA-
651 

  Japonia 
A&D 
COMPANY, 
LIMITED 

POLISANO P
RIM S.R.L. 

Rg04-
00033
1 

18-12-
2019 

  

DM000149
031 

MANJETĂ PENTRU 
TONOMETRU 

  

CUF-
F-A, 
ADUL
T 

  Japonia 
A&D 
COMPANY, 
LIMITED 

POLISANO P
RIM S.R.L. 

A07.P
S-
01.Rg
04-
254 

10-09-
2018 

  

 

DM000031392 
TONOMETRU 
MECANIC 

  
LD-
71 

  
Singapor
e 

LITTLE 
DOCTOR 
INTERNATI
ONAL (S) 
PTE., LTD. 

TETIS 
INTERNATION
AL CO S.R.L. 

A07.P
S-
01.Rg
04-
247 

01-
12-
2017 

  

 


		2022-04-13T20:08:43+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




